

Jerrahomberra Residents Association Inc.

Jerrabomberra NSW 2619

ABN 99 450 646 491

JRA MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION/RENEWAL

Membership fee \$5 for individual or \$10 for family for financial year July 1 to June 30 or part thereof

First NameFamily Name
Address
Amount paid: \$,
For a Family Membership - provide details of other adults (18yrs or over) residing at the same address – if more people reside at the same address than space provided, please provide information on the back of this form.
First NameFamily Name
First NameFamily Name
First NameFamily Name

*If you do not have an e-mail address, please check the JRA website www.jra.asn.au or Facebook Page https://www.facebook.com/JerrabomberraResidentsPage/ for information and updates.

Payment details: If paying by cash or cheque: Attach this form with payment and place in the

JRA Mailbox next to the JRA Notice Board outside Woolworths or post to – JRA, PO Box 132, Jerrabomberra NSW 2619

If paying electronically: Transfer payment amount to: Account Name: Jerrabomberra Resident's Association

BSB: 633-000 **Account No: 146026729**

E-mail address/s*:

Please clearly identify your name in the payment details and email membership form to <u>eleanor.vqa@gmail.com</u> or place in JRA mailbox outside Woolworths.